Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-hftechnik.de
Quality made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.11 - August 2015
RoHS compliant in accordance
with EU Directive 2011/65/EU
AMP5170033
Extremely High Linearity Amplifier Module 5 … 1700 MHz, 50 Ω
Features

Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-hftechnik.de
Quality made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.11 - August 2015
RoHS compliant in accordance
with EU Directive 2011/65/EU
Dimensions
PIN Assignment (DC / STATUS signaling contact)
PIN Designation Remark
1 GND Ground
2 +UB DC supply voltage
3 REL_COM Relay Common
4 REL_OK OK when closed
5 REL_FAIL Failure when closed
Related Products
Product Description P/N
AMP018032 1 W Medium Power Amplifier Module 100 kHz ... 80 MHz, 50 Ω 1002.5701.1
LNA1080014 High Dynamic Range Amplifier Module 10 … 800 MHz, 50 Ω 0901.5501.1
AMP590033 2 W Booster Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz, 50 Ω 0901.5011.1
AMP590033H 2 W Power Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz, 50 Ω 0901.5001.1
AMP5270026 High Dynamic Amplifier Module 5 … 2700 MHz, 50 Ω 1005.5201.1
AMP5220031 High Dynamic Amplifier Module 5 … 2200 MHz, 50 Ω 1005.5101.1
AMP20280035 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier Module 20 … 2800 MHz, 50 Ω 1209.5001.1
AMP10850026 500 mW Wideband Amplifier Module 10 ... 8500 MHz, 50 Ω 1305.5001.1
AMP1053043H 20 W Power Amplifier Module 10 ... 530 MHz, 50 Ω 1001.5001.1